Total

Name/Rider E_ Div|¥| Assoc|~| PointT|

Kirklyn Haynes PW NorthEast 46
Sadie Thompson PW AVHSA 35
John Berry PW NAWA 21
Lillie Jean Crossland PW AVHSA 19
laylee Poe PW MNorthEast 16
Tinley Reed PW Central 16
Mya Bailey PW AVHSA 14
Deklynn Harris PW Central 13
Haizen Bell PW Hillbilly 12
Laikyn Henderson PW Central 12
Jace Gavin PW SouthEast 11
Payton Long PW Hillbilly 11

Kady Beth Plummer PW NorthCentral 10



Name/Rider - |

Amelia Haun
Sawyer Reed
Madeline Moseley
Lilly Traylor
Ella Petrus
Bentley Duvall
Harper Douglas
Kali Turner
Payten Spann
Greta Grace Troutt
Landen Sandridge
Molly Musselman

Name/Rider |~ |

Abigail Lewis
Phoebe Branham
Brooklyn Smith
Kaegan Burke
Margo Ables
Maddie Logan
Carissa Webster
Aubrey Stanley
Katie Hicklin
Lauren Earls
Allie Busby
Bethany Rains
Juliann Weatherford

Div |-T
Buck
Buck

Buck
Buck
Buck
Buck
Buck
Buck
Buck

Buck
Buck
Buck

Div [T
IR
IR
IR

JR
JR
JR

JR
JR

JR
IR
JR
JR
JR

Assoc |~
NorthEast
Central
Central
WestArk
MNorthCentral
AVHSA
NECA
SouthCentral
MidState
MNAWW A
NECA
Central

Assoc |~
AVHSA
MECA
Central
SouthCentral
Central
NorthEast
WestArk
AVHSA
Central
NECA
MECA
NorthEast
MECA

Total

Point/-T

35
32

26
22

Total
Point -T
60
29
25

24
21
17

16
15

13
12
10
10
10



Name/Rider

Larry Brazil
Landri Aultman
Laura Mason
Vickie Strickland
Allie Jane Briggs
Kandice Brooks
Reba Byrd
Mark Keith
lerry Matthews
Matt Sumler
Donna Toumajan
Jana Haynes
Rhonda Williams
Debbie Zinser
Alex Loftin
JanAnn Harmon
Kaylie Glover
Kelsey Ward
Jonathan Bell
Makenzie Brazil
Tangie Denzer
Buddy Hankins
Erica Yancy

Div |-T
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
sr
SR
SR

Assoc |~
AVHSA
Central
Hillbilly
MorthEast
MorthEast
MorthEast
WestArk
SouthArk
Central
NECA
Hillbilly
NorthEast
Central
AVHSA
WestArk
AVHSA
NorthEast
WestArk
Hillbilly
AVHSA
NWAA
NorthEast
NAWA

Total
Point -7
57
29
27
26
25
24
24
22
21
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
14
14
13
12
12



